MTB-CUP-SAAR 2005
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Platz

© 0O ~NO Ul WN P

N
hwNPRO

Samstag, 6. August 2005

Nummer Name

302
354
352
301
362
359
361
357
360
351
358
363
356
355

Schmidt
Schmidt
Mailander
Warken
Gindorf
Bohrer
Scheid
Dingert
Klein
Lessmeister
Meiser
Mailander
Hempel
Solander

\Vorname

Peter
Jirgen
Franz- Peter
Richard
Michael
Jirgen
Stefan
Detlef
Josef
Hardy
Patrick
Klaus
Achim
Boris

SEN2

RSF Niederlinxweiler e.V.

Griine-Holle-Freisen

Team
RV Méwe Schmelz
RSF Niw- TEAM PUHL
RV Tempo Hirzweiler
RV Méwe Schmelz
Schwalbe Team
RSC Blitz Idar Oberstein

RSF Nlw- TEAM PUHL
Team L&H
RV Tempo Hirzweiler

RV-Blitz Oberbexbach
RSV - 1907- Fraulautern

Lizenz Klasse

SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2
SEN2

Jahrgang Runden

1964
1962
1961
1963
54
61
63
1960
64
1960
1961
52
1963
1960
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Endzeit Punkte

00:55:11
01:02:17
01:03:.07
01:03:17
01:03:39
00:55:45
00:57:10
00:57:47
01:00:08
01:00:45
01:01:38
00:57:21
00:00:00
00:00:00
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